© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Rev: 1-A-062716
Protection Relays
Pump Controls and Liquid Level Controls
LLC1 SERIES
Description

an additional probe
as required.
Ordering Information
MODEL INPUT
VOLTAGE OPERATION TIME
DELAY
SENSE
RESISTANCE MOUNTING
LLC14A1AX 120VAC Drain 1s Adjustable 0.5 in nylon standoffs (3)
LLC14A5AX 120VAC Drain 5s Adjustable 0.5 in nylon standoffs (3)
LLC14B15AX 120VAC Fill 15s Adjustable 0.5 in nylon standoffs (3)
LLC14B1AX 120VAC Fill 1s Adjustable 0.5 in nylon standoffs (3)
LLC14B60AX 120VAC Fill 60s Adjustable 0.5 in nylon standoffs (3)
LLC16A25AX 230VAC Drain 25s Adjustable 0.5 in nylon standoffs (3)
LLC16A3AX 230VAC Drain 3s Adjustable 0.5 in nylon standoffs (3)
If you don’t find the part you need, call us for a custom product 800-843-8848
© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Rev: 1-A-062716